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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Tue Sep 11 10:05 am ET Da Ref Acquired C.J. Spiller BUF RB Owner

Tue Sep 11 10:05 am ET Da Ref Released Peyton Hillis KAN RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue Sep 18 9:58 am ET JC INC. Acquired Martellus Bennett NYG TE Owner

Tue Sep 18 9:58 am ET JC INC. Released Jared Cook TEN TE Owner

Tue Sep 18 10:00 am ET JC INC. Acquired Justin Tucker BAL K Owner

Tue Sep 18 10:00 am ET JC INC. Released Matt Prater DEN K Owner

Wed Sep 19 9:00 am ET Da Ref Released Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Wed Sep 19 9:00 am ET Da Ref Acquired Alfred Morris WAS RB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue Sep 25 9:01 am ET JC INC. Acquired Mikel Leshoure DET RB Owner

Tue Sep 25 9:01 am ET JC INC. Released David Wilson NYG RB Owner

Tue Sep 25 9:20 am ET BIG ORANGE Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

Tue Sep 25 9:20 am ET BIG ORANGE Released Fred Davis WAS TE Owner

Fri Sep 28 10:06 am ET KMAN Acquired Andrew Hawkins CIN WR Commissioner

Fri Sep 28 10:06 am ET KMAN Placed on IR Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Thu Oct 4 3:26 pm ET Da Ref Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Thu Oct 4 3:26 pm ET Da Ref Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue Oct 9 8:45 am ET KMAN Taken off IR Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Commissioner

Tue Oct 9 8:45 am ET KMAN Released Justin Blackmon JAC WR Commissioner

Tue Oct 9 9:01 am ET JC INC. Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

Tue Oct 9 9:01 am ET JC INC. Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Thu Oct 11 4:45 pm ET Pro Bowler Acquired Greg Zuerlein STL K Owner

Thu Oct 11 4:45 pm ET Pro Bowler Released Nate Kaeding MIA K Owner

Sat Oct 13 11:43 pm ET 9erfan Acquired LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Owner

Sat Oct 13 11:43 pm ET 9erfan Released Chris Wells ARI RB Owner

Sun Oct 14 11:43 am ET KMAN Acquired Kyle Rudolph MIN TE Commissioner

Sun Oct 14 11:43 am ET KMAN Released Jermaine Gresham CIN TE Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Tue Oct 16 9:58 am ET JC INC. Acquired Josh Gordon CLE WR Owner

Tue Oct 16 9:58 am ET JC INC. Placed on IR Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Wed Oct 17 10:56 am ET Da Ref Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Owner

Wed Oct 17 10:56 am ET Da Ref Released Robert Meachem SDG WR Owner

Fri Oct 19 9:46 am ET BIG ORANGE Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Fri Oct 19 9:46 am ET BIG ORANGE Released Isaac Redman PIT RB Owner

Sat Oct 20 8:00 am ET River Rats Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Owner

Sat Oct 20 8:00 am ET River Rats Placed on IR Cedric Benson GNB RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue Oct 23 9:02 am ET JC INC. Acquired Randall Cobb GNB WR Owner

Tue Oct 23 9:02 am ET JC INC. Released Pierre Garcon WAS WR Owner

Wed Oct 24 10:51 pm ET 9erfan Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Wed Oct 24 10:51 pm ET 9erfan Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Owner

Wed Oct 24 10:51 pm ET 9erfan Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Wed Oct 24 10:51 pm ET 9erfan Released Mark Ingram NOR RB Owner

Fri Oct 26 2:52 pm ET JC INC. Released Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Sun Oct 28 11:58 am ET 9erfan Acquired Joel Dreessen DEN TE Owner

Sun Oct 28 11:58 am ET 9erfan Placed on IR Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Owner
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Week 9
     

Wed Oct 31 2:51 pm ET Da Ref Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Wed Oct 31 2:51 pm ET Da Ref Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue Nov 6 1:41 pm ET BIG ORANGE Acquired Isaac Redman PIT RB Owner

Tue Nov 6 1:41 pm ET BIG ORANGE Released Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Tue Nov 13 9:13 am ET Da Ref Acquired Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Tue Nov 13 9:14 am ET Da Ref Released Antonio Brown PIT WR Owner

Wed Nov 14 8:03 pm ET GMAN Acquired Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Wed Nov 14 8:03 pm ET GMAN Released Roy Helu WAS RB Owner

Fri Nov 16 4:53 pm ET River Rats Acquired Marcel Reece OAK RB Owner

Fri Nov 16 4:53 pm ET River Rats Released LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Owner

Sat Nov 17 9:24 am ET River Rats Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

Sat Nov 17 9:24 am ET River Rats Released Kevin Smith DET RB Owner

Sun Nov 18 9:25 am ET KMAN Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Commissioner

Sun Nov 18 9:25 am ET KMAN Released Andrew Hawkins CIN WR Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Tue Nov 20 9:38 am ET Da Ref Acquired Danario Alexander SDG WR Owner

Tue Nov 20 9:38 am ET Da Ref Released Nate Washington TEN WR Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue Nov 27 7:28 pm ET 9erfan Taken off IR Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Owner

Tue Nov 27 7:28 pm ET 9erfan Released Joel Dreessen DEN TE Owner

Tue Nov 27 7:30 pm ET 9erfan Acquired Bryce Brown PHI RB Owner

Tue Nov 27 7:30 pm ET 9erfan Released Rashad Jennings JAC RB Owner

Sun Dec 2 9:36 am ET Da Ref Acquired T Y Hilton IND WR Owner

Sun Dec 2 9:36 am ET Da Ref Acquired Cecil Shorts III JAC WR Owner

Sun Dec 2 9:36 am ET Da Ref Released Mike Williams TAM WR Owner

Sun Dec 2 9:36 am ET Da Ref Released Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

     
Week 14
     

Wed Dec 5 9:43 am ET BIG ORANGE Acquired Pierre Garcon WAS WR Owner

Wed Dec 5 9:43 am ET BIG ORANGE Released Leonard Hankerson WAS WR Owner

Sun Dec 9 12:08 pm ET 9erfan Acquired Sidney Rice SEA WR Owner

Sun Dec 9 12:08 pm ET 9erfan Released Mario Manningham SFO WR Owner

     
Week 15
     

Fri Dec 14 9:39 pm ET KMAN Acquired David Wilson NYG RB Commissioner

Fri Dec 14 9:39 pm ET KMAN Released Willis McGahee DEN RB Commissioner

     
Week 16
     
     
Week 17
     

Sat Dec 29 2:25 pm ET KMAN Acquired Justin Blackmon JAC WR Commissioner

Sat Dec 29 2:25 pm ET KMAN Released Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner

     
Offseason
     
     


